

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7351 OF 2001

PANDIT VASUDEV VYAS(DEAD)THR.LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF MGMT.,S.S.J.S. PEETH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. with request for exemption from filing the supporting affidavit and with office report)

Date: 28/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Nandy,Adv.

Mr.S.S.Shinde, Adv.  
Ms.Mukti Choudhari, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr.S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.  
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by two weeks.

